2025 All American Contest Results

Junior Spring Calf

Please note that some of our All-American judges had

personal interests in animals in some classes;
therefore they didn't particiapte in placing those
classes making the total points disproportionate.

Summer Yearling

BLUE-SPRUCE AUTO 21563 (AMF) 13 UAA
SML AUTO BUCKCHERRY(AMF)-ET 28 RAA
D-N-A DYNAMIC WITNEY-ET 44 HM
BRICKER FARMS CONFETTI-ET 61 NOM
MARTIN-PLACE REYNOLDS GEORGIA 69 NOM
LOOKOUT AUTO PIPER 73 NOM
GLAMOURVIEW PV KS BEYONCE ET 83
WINCREST MO JASPER-ET 102
BENTER RUSHMORE GRETA 115
Intermediate Winter Calf

MISS REJOICE REPUTATION-ET 14 UAA
FOUR-HILLS GBEAST DEVIL 31 RAA
MILE HIGH SHOCKWAVE ICELYN 42 HM
MS WINCREST JUNGLEJUICE-ET 54 NOM
BUDJON-VAIL AUTO KEROSENE(AMF)-ET 71 NOM
BRICKER FARMS CHEAP TRICK-ET 88 NOM
OLD-BANKSTON-JC BOOT SCOOTN-ET 99
GOOD-VUE TSB GRACIE-ET 119
RIDALE MAVERICK SHANEL 120
BRICKER-FARMS KING CADENCE ET 142
CHASIN’ DREAMS GENTLE DAYDREAM 153
MYLINE RC GET CHILLS-ET 154
Senior Fall Calf

MS REGAN BABE-ET 13 UAA
LAZY M WISH APPLAUSE-ET 32 RAA
NOR-BERT VANCOUVER AILANA-ET 40 HM
BRICKER-FARMS STRYK CRIMSON-ET 57 NOM
BLUE-SPRUCE REYNOLDS 21172-ET 63 NOM
LU-JADO TUXEDO ICY HOT 75 NOM
SML GENTLEMAN’S BIGMONEY-ET 93
GOOD VUE DYNAMIC GALA 108
STIL-DREAMN AGRAPH WILDCHERRY 117

AJH PLAY ME A SONG-ET 118
KOLASKE FARMS CHAMP CHLOE 142

DNJ-GF VIKING DYNAMITE 14 AA
OLD-N-LAZY LL MICHELOB-ET 27 RAA
OLD-N-LAZY MS CONGENIALITY-ET 41 HM
ARTHURACRES A APPLEJUICE(AMF)-ET 51 NOM
MILE HIGH SARGENT SAUCY 66 NOM
WOODMAN-FARM MISS AMERICA ET 80 NOM
KOLASKE FARMS REYNOLDS WILLOW 94
MILKINAIRE AUTO OKEY DOKEY 95
Junior Spring Yearling

GLAMOURVIEW MELIOS BANTER-ET 17 AA
BRICKER-FARMS CHIT CHAT-ET 30 RAA
JACKSON-HILL AUTOGRAPH LEGEND 46 HM
MARTIN-PLACE JAMAICA GINNY 66 NOM
OLD-N-LAZY WICKED PHANTOM-ET 73 NOM
BRICKER FARMS CHATTY-ET 82 NOM
GENVERSE A MOTLEY CREW 89
TOPPGLEN WHIMSICAL THINKING-ET 101
Intermediate Winter Yearling

BRICKER FARMS R CADILLAC-ET 15 AA
PALMYRA MAGELLAN GIGI-ET 27 RAA
KOZY KOUNTRY PRETTY LITTLE POISON-ET 44 HM
BRICKER FARMS CARDI B-ET 62 NOM
BLIND-BUCK-VALLEY BRDT VIVIAN-ET 73 NOM
OLD-BANKSTON-JC ABOOMERANG-ET 79 NOM
FOL - AYR GENTEL MCKENNA 101

BLUE SPRUCE AUTO SPICE 103



Senior Fall Yearling - Not In Milk
LOCUST-SPRING AG TROPICAL-ET
LOCUST-SPRING AG TIKITIME-ET

KOZY KOUNTRY REYNOLDS RAYBANS-ET
GRAND-VIEW PLAY DRESS UP-ET
TWIN-COUNTY BAD N BOUJEE-ET
CHALUKA XAVI-ET

BAKERS FASHION DICE

MISS REJOICE WICKED REBELLION
MOY-AYR R LUMINOUS-ET

Senior Fall Yearling - In Milk

ULLMSTAR A RECTIFY

KOZY-KOUNTRY REYNOLDS RAYBANS-ET
FAMILY-AF-AYR REYNOLDS DAKINA-ET
SHADOW-W REYNOLDS ASSIST

KOZY KOUNTRY REYNOLDS STING RAY-ET
TOPGLEN WILD THINGS-ET

COULEE CREST MOST WANTED CANDI
SHULTZR U OKET

ARAGORN CHERRIE

Summer Junior 2 Year Old
OLD-BANKSTON-AL R WHITLEY
MACKAYR MW MOLLY
PALMYRA REYNOLDS GIN
GRAND-VIEW RINGER DENTINE
LAZY M DONT STRYKE ME OUT
ARROW'S B ABSTRACT
OLD-MCDONALD-JC ARROW
VALLOWHILL DYNAMIC TITOS

Junior 2 Year Old

HALL’S V-LANE SPECTACLE-ET
HIDDEN-SPRINGS REAGANS'S REBA
TOPPGLEN REYNOLDS WHITTIE-ET
MYLINE R MIDNIGHT CONFESSION
LAZY M AUTO MY MIND

MM-T POCKETS CORA-ET
OLD-N-LAZY SOFAKING PRETTY-ET
OLD-N-LAZY LOCHINVAR PROMISE-ET
TOPPGLEN BURDETTE WISH ON-ET

18 AA
35 RAA
41 HM
57 NOM
73 NOM
86 NOM
101
104
114

14 UAA
29 RAA
44 HM
58 NOM
74 NOM
82 NOM
93
110
126

16 AA
41 RAA
51 HM
54 NOM
68 NOM
87 NOM
103
120

15 UAA
31 RAA
44 HM
64 NOM
74 NOM
96 NOM
102
114
126

Senior 2 Year Old
MS REAGAN BLOSSOM-ET

LOCUST-SPRING MELIOS ELIZA 15 AA

ONTHE MAP RING JLO 29 RAA

RUSTIC CREEK -KG RINGER JINGLES 49 HM

GLENMAR-DALE RINGER MATILDA 49 NOM

HEINEMAN MELIOS BUFFY 68 NOM

FOUR-HILLS PLAYER DELIGHT 84 NOM
98

Junior 3 Year Old
GLAMOURVIEW BOOTYLICIOUS-ET

BAR-VUE REAGAN BARBIE-ET 15 UAA
BLIND-BUCK-VALLEY PAPRIKA-ET 36 RAA
MM REYNOLDS WYNNOW-ET 55 HM
MARTIN-PLACE GALAXY 60 NOM
GLAMOURVIEW BELLYDANCER-ET 87 NOM
PALMYRA REAGAN L BETHANY 88 NOM
PALMYRA PETITION R GIGlI 90
STONY-ACRES KINGSIRE MY GIRL 117

127

Senior 3 Year Old
COPPENBARGER KINGSIRE TRINITY

BRICKER-FARMS KING CINDERELLA 13 UAA
GLAMOURVIEW V BENDER 26 RAA
PALMYRA RINGER B RAYNA-ET 39 HM
LOCUST-SPRING RE TWIST 58 NOM
DON HAVEN MELIOS TWILIGHT 64 NOM
OLD-N-LAZY ROSES N THORNS 76 NOM
HEINEMAN TUXEDO SRIRACHA 95

97
4 Year Old

B-WIL KINGSIRE WILLOW
GRAND-VIEW BIGSTAR BRIELLE
SCAPELAND K SUNDAY
TRUE-BLESSINGS BLACKJCK PHEOBE
OLD-N-LAZY REAGAN MARKLE-ET
OLD N LAZY GENTLE WINNIE

SUNNY ACRES REAGANS KALICO
PALMYRA BLACKJACK P RAYNELL ET
GRAND-VIEW BURDETTE DEVI



PALMYRA REYNOLDS R GARDENIA-ET

5YearOld

BLUE-SPRUCE REAGAN MARIAH-ET
MOY-AYR BERKELY DARLING
HEINEMAN KINGSIRE COLD BREW
ROCK-VIEW PERFECTA BRANDY
FARMSTEAD KINGSIRE HOKEY
NOR-BERT KINGSIRE ALAYLA
PALMYRA LOCHINVAR B REJOICE-ET
TRUE-BLESSINGS KINGSIRE ROISIN

Aged Cow

VIEUX VILLAGE GENTLEMAN JOY
PALMYRA BOOTH BD ROSY
FAMILY-AF-AYR MAXXX DREAMER
MARGOT LAGER-ET
WOODMAN-FARM LOCHINVAR ADELE
GVP LOCHINVAR GABBY-ET

MOY-AYR PREDATOR LIVELY

LAZY M DISTINCT REASON
HIDDEN-VALLEY DB BERMUDA

Lifetime Component Merit
TOPPGLEN WISHFUL THINKING-ET
RIDALE NEMO SERENITY-ET

BRICKER FARMS GIBBS CARVELLA
PALMYRA PREDATOR B RUTHLESS-ET
HEIVIEW BURDETTE TWISLER
FAMILY-AF-AYR BRAVO DARE
YELLOW BRIAR J BEVERLEY

147

14 UAA
29 RAA
42 HM
57 NOM
76 NOM
88 NOM
94
105

12 UAA
32 RAA
43 HM
47 NOM
70 NOM
72 NOM
77

79
108

16 AA
27 RAA
41 HM
56 NOM
70 NOM
84 NOM
98



