

## 2025 All American Contest Results

### Junior Spring Calf

BLUE-SPRUCE AUTO 21563 (AMF)	13 UAA
SML AUTO BUCKCHERRY(AMF)-ET	28 RAA
D-N-A DYNAMIC WITNEY-ET	44 HM
BRICKER FARMS CONFETTI-ET	61 NOM
MARTIN-PLACE REYNOLDS GEORGIA	69 NOM
LOOKOUT AUTO PIPER	73 NOM
GLAMOURVIEW PV KS BEYONCE ET	83
WINCREST MO JASPER-ET	102
BENTER RUSHMORE GRETA	115

### Intermediate Winter Calf

MISS REJOICE REPUTATION-ET	14 UAA
FOUR-HILLS GBEAST DEVIL	31 RAA
MILE HIGH SHOCKWAVE ICELYN	42 HM
MS WINCREST JUNGLEJUICE-ET	54 NOM
BUDJON-VAIL AUTO KEROSENE(AMF)-ET	71 NOM
BRICKER FARMS CHEAP TRICK-ET	88 NOM
OLD-BANKSTON-JC BOOT SCOOTN-ET	99
GOOD-VUE TSB GRACIE-ET	119
RIDALE MAVERICK SHANEL	120
BRICKER-FARMS KING CADENCE ET	142
CHASIN' DREAMS GENTLE DAYDREAM	153
MYLINE RC GET CHILLS-ET	154

### Senior Fall Calf

MS REGAN BABE-ET	13 UAA
LAZY M WISH APPLAUSE-ET	32 RAA
NOR-BERT VANCOUVER AILANA-ET	40 HM
BRICKER-FARMS STRYK CRIMSON-ET	57 NOM
BLUE-SPRUCE REYNOLDS 21172-ET	63 NOM
LU-JADO TUXEDO ICY HOT	75 NOM
SML GENTLEMAN'S BIGMONEY-ET	93
GOOD VUE DYNAMIC GALA	108
STIL-DREAMN AGRAPH WILDCHERRY	117
AJH PLAY ME A SONG-ET	118
KOLASKE FARMS CHAMP CHLOE	142

Please note that some of our All-American judges had personal interests in animals in some classes; therefore they didn't participate in placing those classes making the total points disproportionate.

### Summer Yearling

DNJ-GF VIKING DYNAMITE	14 AA
OLD-N-LAZY LL MICHELOB-ET	27 RAA
OLD-N-LAZY MS CONGENIALITY-ET	41 HM
ARTHURACRES A APPLEJUICE(AMF)-ET	51 NOM
MILE HIGH SARGENT SAUCY	66 NOM
WOODMAN-FARM MISS AMERICA ET	80 NOM
KOLASKE FARMS REYNOLDS WILLOW	94
MILKINAIRE AUTO OKEY DOKEY	95

### Junior Spring Yearling

GLAMOURVIEW MELIOS BANTER-ET	17 AA
BRICKER-FARMS CHIT CHAT-ET	30 RAA
JACKSON-HILL AUTOGRAPH LEGEND	46 HM
MARTIN-PLACE JAMAICA GINNY	66 NOM
OLD-N-LAZY WICKED PHANTOM-ET	73 NOM
BRICKER FARMS CHATTY-ET	82 NOM
GENVERSE A MOTLEY CREW	89
TOPPGLEN WHIMSICAL THINKING-ET	101

### Intermediate Winter Yearling

BRICKER FARMS R CADILLAC-ET	15 AA
PALMYRA MAGELLAN GIGI-ET	27 RAA
KOZY KOUNTRY PRETTY LITTLE POISON-ET	44 HM
BRICKER FARMS CARDI B-ET	62 NOM
BLIND-BUCK-VALLEY BRDT VIVIAN-ET	73 NOM
OLD-BANKSTON-JC A BOOMERANG-ET	79 NOM
FOL - AYR GENTEL MCKENNA	101
BLUE SPRUCE AUTO SPICE	103

**Senior Fall Yearling - Not In Milk**

LOCUST-SPRING AG TROPICAL-ET	18 AA
LOCUST-SPRING AG TIKITIME-ET	35 RAA
KOZY KOUNTRY REYNOLDS RAYBANS-ET	41 HM
GRAND-VIEW PLAY DRESS UP-ET	57 NOM
TWIN-COUNTY BAD N BOUJEE-ET	73 NOM
CHALUKA XAVI-ET	86 NOM
BAKERS FASHION DICE	101
MISS REJOICE WICKED REBELLION	104
MOY-AYR R LUMINOUS-ET	114

**Senior Fall Yearling - In Milk**

ULLMSTAR A RECTIFY	14 UAA
KOZY-KOUNTRY REYNOLDS RAYBANS-ET	29 RAA
FAMILY-AF-AYR REYNOLDS DAKINA-ET	44 HM
SHADOW-W REYNOLDS ASSIST	58 NOM
KOZY KOUNTRY REYNOLDS STING RAY-ET	74 NOM
TOPGLEN WILD THINGS-ET	82 NOM
COULEE CREST MOST WANTED CANDI	93
SHULTZ R U OK ET	110
ARAGORN CHERRIE	126

**Summer Junior 2 Year Old**

OLD-BANKSTON-AL R WHITLEY	16 AA
MACKAYR MW MOLLY	41 RAA
PALMYRA REYNOLDS GIN	51 HM
GRAND-VIEW RINGER DENTINE	54 NOM
LAZY M DONT STRYKE ME OUT	68 NOM
ARROW'S B ABSTRACT	87 NOM
OLD-MCDONALD-JC ARROW	103
VALLOWHILL DYNAMIC TITOS	120

**Junior 2 Year Old**

HALL'S V-LANE SPECTACLE-ET	15 UAA
HIDDEN-SPRINGS REAGANS'S REBA	31 RAA
TOPGLEN REYNOLDS WHITTIE-ET	44 HM
MYLINE R MIDNIGHT CONFESSION	64 NOM
LAZY M AUTO MY MIND	74 NOM
MM-T POCKETS CORA-ET	96 NOM
OLD-N-LAZY SOFAKING PRETTY-ET	102
OLD-N-LAZY LOCHINVAR PROMISE-ET	114
TOPGLEN BURDETTE WISH ON-ET	126

**Senior 2 Year Old**

MS REAGAN BLOSSOM-ET	
LOCUST-SPRING MELIOS ELIZA	15 AA
ON THE MAP RING JLO	29 RAA
RUSTIC CREEK -KG RINGER JINGLES	49 HM
GLENMAR-DALE RINGER MATILDA	49 NOM
HEINEMAN MELIOS BUFFY	68 NOM
FOUR-HILLS PLAYER DELIGHT	84 NOM
	98

**Junior 3 Year Old**

GLAMOURVIEW BOOTYLICIOUS-ET	
BAR-VUE REAGAN BARBIE-ET	15 UAA
BLIND-BUCK-VALLEY PAPRIKA-ET	36 RAA
MM REYNOLDS WYNNOW-ET	55 HM
MARTIN-PLACE GALAXY	60 NOM
GLAMOURVIEW BELLYDANCER-ET	87 NOM
PALMYRA REAGAN L BETHANY	88 NOM
PALMYRA PETITION R GIGI	90
STONY-ACRES KINGSIRE MY GIRL	117
	127

**Senior 3 Year Old**

COPPENBARGER KINGSIRE TRINITY	
BRICKER-FARMS KING CINDERELLA	13 UAA
GLAMOURVIEW V BENDER	26 RAA
PALMYRA RINGER B RAYNA-ET	39 HM
LOCUST-SPRING RE TWIST	58 NOM
DON HAVEN MELIOS TWILIGHT	64 NOM
OLD-N-LAZY ROSES N THORNS	76 NOM
HEINEMAN TUXEDO SRIRACHA	95
	97

**4 Year Old**

B-WIL KINGSIRE WILLOW	
GRAND-VIEW BIGSTAR BRIELLE	
SCAPELAND K SUNDAY	
TRUE-BLESSINGS BLACKJCK PHEOBE	
OLD-N-LAZY REAGAN MARKLE-ET	
OLD N LAZY GENTLE WINNIE	
SUNNY ACRES REAGANS KALICO	
PALMYRA BLACKJACK P RAYNELL ET	
GRAND-VIEW BURDETTE DEVI	

PALMYRA REYNOLDS R GARDENIA-ET 147

**5 Year Old**

BLUE-SPRUCE REAGAN MARIAH-ET 14 UAA  
MOY-AYR BERKELY DARLING 29 RAA  
HEINEMAN KINGSIRE COLD BREW 42 HM  
ROCK-VIEW PERFECTA BRANDY 57 NOM  
FARMSTEAD KINGSIRE HOKEY 76 NOM  
NOR-BERT KINGSIRE ALAYLA 88 NOM  
PALMYRA LOCHINVAR B REJOICE-ET 94  
TRUE-BLESSINGS KINGSIRE ROISIN 105

**Aged Cow** 12 UAA

VIEUX VILLAGE GENTLEMAN JOY 32 RAA  
PALMYRA BOOTH BD ROSY 43 HM  
FAMILY-AF-AYR MAXXX DREAMER 47 NOM  
MARGOT LAGER-ET 70 NOM  
WOODMAN-FARM LOCHINVAR ADELE 72 NOM  
GVP LOCHINVAR GABBY-ET 77  
MOY-AYR PREDATOR LIVELY 79  
LAZY M DISTINCT REASON 108  
HIDDEN-VALLEY DB BERMUDA

**Lifetime Component Merit**

TOPPGLEN WISHFUL THINKING-ET 16 AA  
RIDALE NEMO SERENITY-ET 27 RAA  
BRICKER FARMS GIBBS CARVELLA 41 HM  
PALMYRA PREDATOR B RUTHLESS-ET 56 NOM  
HEIVIEW BURDETTE TWISLER 70 NOM  
FAMILY-AF-AYR BRAVO DARE 84 NOM  
YELLOW BRIAR J BEVERLEY 98